08 Ocak 2022 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:21:57

ikramiye 1)38430$
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Yas Anne)

1 DEAN'S LIST(5) dyae
2 DEAN DELIVERS(4) 3y ae
3 INDUETIME(®6) 3yae

4 SHASTREE(7) 3yde

5 SPUNTACULAR(3) 3y ae

VOLBEAT(1) yae
WILLY THE v de
SHOE(2) Y

GANYAN(S) :1,15 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(7/9/1,2,5) 6,11 4, IKILi(4/5) :1,95 &, SIRALI IKILi(5/4) 2,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/4/6) :1,31 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,26 £ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,26 4, 4. CIFTE(9/5) 3,30 ©

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

Sarth

2)12200%

Jokey

Sahip

SPEIGHTSTOWN - MILDLY OFFENSIVE 54,5 LUISSAEZ

CAJUN BREEZE - SLICK AND TRUE

NOT THISTIME - SWEET SWEET
ANNIE

STREET SENSE - TRISHASEVEN

HARD SPUN - POMEROYS PISTOL

BODEMEISTER - IT'SALL ME

PEACE AND JUSTICE - SUN GAZING

54,5

54,5

54,5

54,5

53,5

53,5

JUNIOR ALVARADO

PACO LOPEZ

CHANTAL
SUTHERLAND

HECTOR ISAAC
BERRIOS

COREY J. LANERIE

ANGEL S. ARROYO

kg,
3)6.1008

Antrenorii

WINSTAR FARM LLC
AND

STONEHEDGE LLC

EDGE RACING

MY PURPLE HAZE
STABL

ALRASHID STABLES, L
AVERAGE JOERACING S

DIANE OLSON

1200 Kum

Derece

TODD A. PLETCHER

MICHAEL YATES

KELLY J. BREEN

TERESA M. POMPAY

RONALD B. SPATZ

JEFF ENGLER

CHERYL
WINEBAUGH

Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

4)4270$

Gny AGF St
L15 69.6(1) 5
370 1491Q2) 4

755 6.86(3) 6

1345 4.69(4) 7

890 332(5) 3
037(6) 1

025(7) 2

Fark

G.

Cik. HP

90
80
73
71
70
64

51



